
 2025 - 2026 Douglas High School Bus Route

Alpine County Students

Pleasant Valley Rd (Bridge) 6:14 AM Leave Diamond Valley School 1:30 PM

109 Laramie St./Markleeville Library 6:17 AM Douglas High School 2:00 PM

20151 Hwy 89 6:26 AM  Washoe Community (Wooden Shack) 2:33 PM

Alpine Village Mailboxes 6:28 AM Diamond Valley School 2:45 PM

Carson View Mailboxes 6:34 AM

#1 Washoe Community 6:42 AM

#2 Washoe Community 6:45 AM SUBURBAN

Arrive Douglas High School 7:04 AM Carson View Mailboxes 2:45 PM

Alpine Village Mailboxes 2:53 PM

Pleasant Valley Rd (Bridge) 3:03 PM

109 Laramie St./Markleeville Library 3:06 PM

20151 Hwy 89 3:16 PM

Arrive Diamond Valley School 3:20 PM

Please arrive 5 minutes early to your 

scheduled pick up  time.

Minimum Days: 1/13, 1/14, 15, 6/8, 6/9, 6/10

Douglas High School Morning Route

Effective August 18, 2025

Douglas High School Afternoon Route

Effective August 18, 2025



 2025 - 2026 Douglas High School Bus Route

Alpine County Students

Leave Diamond Valley School 12:15 PM

Douglas High School 12:45 PM June 10th Minimum Day 11:40 AM  Depart DHS @ 12 PM

Carson View Mailboxes 1:20 PM Alpine County will not be providing transportation 

Washoe Community 1:28 PM to Aspire Academy.   Douglas will shuttle the students

Alpine Village Mailboxes 1:38 PM to and from Aspire Academy. 

Pleasant Valley Rd (Bridge) 1:48 PM

190 Laramie St./Markleeville Library 1:51 PM If your stop is listed as on-call, please call the day

20151 Hwy 89 2:01 PM before by 4:00 PM to be added in the schedule for the 

Return to Diamond Valley School 2:03 PM  next day. 

Joey Daly, Director of Maintenance and Transportation

Work Cell 530-721-7979    (Call or Text)

PLC Dates to the left PLC Early Release Dates: 9/15, 9/22, 10/6, 10/13, 11/17, 12/8, 

12/15, 2/2, 2/9, 3/16, 3/23, 4/6, 4/13, 5/11, 5/18 

Douglas High School Afternoon - Early Release


